 Rev1e， Jun/2014
Union Microsystems,Shanghai
英联电子系统有限公司
MQ7836
Isolated 36V ~ 72V input, single output 75W DC-DC Converter
Description
The MQ7836 Power Modules are isolated single dc-dc converter that operate over a wide input voltage range

Performance Specifications (at TA=+25℃)
Model Input VIN Range
(V)
Output Efficiency
(%)  POUT
(W) VO1(V) Regulation
Line (%) Load (%)
MQ7836T050
36~72 75
5V
1 1
92
MQ7836T090 9V 93
MQ7836T120 12V 93
MQ7836T240 24V 92
MQ7836T280 28V 92
MQ7836ET050
36~72 75
5V
1 1
92
MQ7836ET090 9V 93
MQ7836ET120 12V 93
MQ7836ET240 24V 92
MQ7836ET280 28V 92
Mechanical Outline Diagram
Unit: inches
Tolerances: x.x ± 0.5 mm (0.02 in.), x.xx ± 0.25 mm (0.010 in.), unless otherwise noted.
PIN Description